Statewide Summary
Total GGR*
Total NSBP**

Total Taxes
Total Win Percentage

Retail
$267,457.80
$258,949.01

$16,698.94

7.68%

Colorado Sports Betting Proceeds

$26,851,871.52
$16,314,873.69
$1,642,490.32
7.52%

May 2022

$27,119,329.32
$16,573,822.69
$1,659,189.26
7.53%

Top 10 Sports by

WAGERS

PAYMENTS TO PLAYERS

Total Wagers
Basketball
Baseball
Hockey - Ice
Tennis
Soccer
Golf
Table Tennis
MMA
Motorsports
Boxing
Parlays/Combinations
Other

Total|

Retail
$1,336,859.36
$744,554.22
$484,631.17
$99,345.72
$92,699.29
$128,166.46
$1,060.00
$35,912.57
$32,676.59
$17,842.66
$404,674.43
$104,812.07
$3,483,234.54

Online

$100,659,470.72
$90,248,493.37
$35,232,754.74
$20,211,830.59
$12,061,712.87
$6,537,168.30
$2,927,546.85
$2,856,741.13
$1,207,705.01
$1,051,060.32
$62,732,916.52
$21,114,802.78
$356,842,203.20

$101,996,330.08
$90,993,047.59
$35,717,385.91
$20,311,176.31
$12,154,412.16
$6,665,334.76
$2,928,606.85
$2,892,653.70
$1,240,381.60
$1,068,902.98
$63,137,590.95
$21,219,614.85
$360,325,437.74

Retail
$1,276,449.54
$791,054.34
$408,932.25
$65,362.90
$96,348.67
$90,731.85
$1,843.00
$21,046.14
$8,464.66
$13,902.81
$322,063.37
$119,577.21
$3,215,776.74

Online
$95,359,770.44
$86,453,553.05
$34,479,649.69
$18,706,147.81
$11,400,218.27

$6,335,043.07
$2,635,271.73
$2,376,943.47
$1,209,127.25
$644,172.41
$51,621,584.74
$18,768,849.75
$329,990,331.68

$96,636,219.98
$87,244,607.39
$34,888,581.94
$18,771,510.71
$11,496,566.94
$6,425,774.92
$2,637,114.73
$2,397,989.61
$1,217,591.91
$658,075.22
$51,943,648.11
$18,888,426.96
$333,206,108.42

*GGR = Gross Gaming Revenue (Gross Wagers - Payments to Players)
**NSBP = Net Sports Betting Proceeds

Other

Percentage of Wagers by Sport
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