Colorado Sports Betting Proceeds

May 2022

Statewide Summary	Retail	Online	Total
Total GGR*	\$267,457.80	\$26,851,871.52	\$27,119,329.32
Total NSBP**	\$258,949.01	\$16,314,873.69	\$16,573,822.69
Total Taxes	\$16,698.94	\$1,642,490.32	\$1,659,189.26
Total Win Percentage	7.68%	7.52%	7.53%

Top 10 Sports by	WAGERS			PAYMENTS TO PLAYERS		
Total Wagers	Retail	Online	Total	Retail	Online	Total
Basketball	\$1,336,859.36	\$100,659,470.72	\$101,996,330.08	\$1,276,449.54	\$95,359,770.44	\$96,636,219.98
Baseball	\$744,554.22	\$90,248,493.37	\$90,993,047.59	\$791,054.34	\$86,453,553.05	\$87,244,607.39
Hockey - Ice	\$484,631.17	\$35,232,754.74	\$35,717,385.91	\$408,932.25	\$34,479,649.69	\$34,888,581.94
Tennis	\$99,345.72	\$20,211,830.59	\$20,311,176.31	\$65,362.90	\$18,706,147.81	\$18,771,510.71
Soccer	\$92,699.29	\$12,061,712.87	\$12,154,412.16	\$96,348.67	\$11,400,218.27	\$11,496,566.94
Golf	\$128,166.46	\$6,537,168.30	\$6,665,334.76	\$90,731.85	\$6,335,043.07	\$6,425,774.92
Table Tennis	\$1,060.00	\$2,927,546.85	\$2,928,606.85	\$1,843.00	\$2,635,271.73	\$2,637,114.73
MMA	\$35,912.57	\$2,856,741.13	\$2,892,653.70	\$21,046.14	\$2,376,943.47	\$2,397,989.61
Motorsports	\$32,676.59	\$1,207,705.01	\$1,240,381.60	\$8,464.66	\$1,209,127.25	\$1,217,591.91
Boxing	\$17,842.66	\$1,051,060.32	\$1,068,902.98	\$13,902.81	\$644,172.41	\$658,075.22
Parlays/Combinations	\$404,674.43	\$62,732,916.52	\$63,137,590.95	\$322,063.37	\$51,621,584.74	\$51,943,648.11
Other	\$104,812.07	\$21,114,802.78	\$21,219,614.85	\$119,577.21	\$18,768,849.75	\$18,888,426.96
Total	\$3,483,234.54	\$356,842,203.20	\$360,325,437.74	\$3,215,776.74	\$329,990,331.68	\$333,206,108.42

*GGR = Gross Gaming Revenue (Gross Wagers - Payments to Players)

**NSBP = Net Sports Betting Proceeds

